PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

@@A

POWER PLUS .

This Parts List is for
units with
Serial No. 30-40A-00,001 and up
Manufactured by The Coats Co., Inc.

ORDER PARTS FROM YOUR DISTRIBUTOR OR JOBBER

B R LT T R S S i S Ot USRI S :
dmm e tfa L omede e A em e am—t et . e e

Ref. 027 Ref. Part i
No. No. Description No. No. Description P:;' :;r.t Description
i 000433  Hold Down Cone .............. 60 010027  1/2° Wasker (£a.) .. ... ... .. ..
¥ 104250  Center Shat Assy. ... .. §1 102278 1/8"x I* Cotter Pin (€2) .. 1 106188 Shamersoir Male. .. '
1 000304 3/8" x 1 3/4 Roll Pin. .. ... ..., 62 101106  Top Bead Loosener Shoe Spring . . 119 000491  Lube Aupnenray =~
4 104253  Machine Bushing.............. 63 .100988  Top Bead Loosener Shoe 120 000768 comm:f"'oc"f' YRR
5 000510 1 1/47 x | 1/4" Nylon Beanng .. Comotete ... ... . ... . 121 106241  Surge h‘“" oof ... ...
§ 07129 HitehPin.............. ... .. 64 101163  Top Bead Loosener Nose. . 122 000572 3/4! £ 805 vipeg il
T o323 374 Oive Gear Bolt (Ea) . ... §5 103671  Posttiomng Pin Spring ... ... . 123 108573 3/8" Straent '::‘ ¢ ¢
§ 100958  Selt Ahgnm% w:;hu.E ..... gg }gigg ;osmomnz :m oo T 124 101345  Hose Clamgn m‘ )"‘H ')
g i0li81  3/16” x 1" Roll Pin (fa.) . - ositioning Pin Extension .. . . R
3 ional Srl0a3 Posu 125 106283  3/4" Hose 25 3/8° ...

131156 1-1747 Machine Bushin (Ea) . 68 104155 Knob ..... ... ... ... ... .. . ...
1) 106980  Self Aligmng Bushing (En.) ... §9 103263  3/&™ x 1 1/4 Machine Bushing 126 101312 Reducung Bushing (374" - 1/47).

12 101253 374" Machine Busting (€3.) ... .. 70 104262  Push Hanole ... . .. .. , 137 oeass lalMoselii/¥

13 100957  3/4" lock Nut N.C. (Ea) ... ... 71 104284  Oetent Spring . S 12 ool Bos weld
(3130964 L 1/4” Smao Ring (ta.)..... ... I0628E LaTRoselss 123 106261 A‘;‘;“:g:z‘lw' Box Weld

1S 101298 GearTieBar............. . 7 ock Nut N.F (Ea) ... .. a5 s

15 101382 Tie gar Nylon Bearing .. o 74 104120 Support Bracket. . . . 130 102330 éﬁ;be’:“g;r;;'e‘:"fo‘;;' -
7 101939 Onive Gear Bar Assemoly ....... 75 103260 1727 lock Hut N.F. (€a) .. .. .. 132 108871  lntlanon Hose A“mm‘“‘ ude
18 104247  Onve Gear Compiete ... ... .. 76 104354  Stud Kit .. . 131 104968  Salety Vaive (1855 Y

19 10095t Pmmon ............... .. 77 103006  5/32° x 1 1/2" Cotter Pin o 134 165270 inflation Manifold

20 11091 Shaft Kev............... . 78 106230 Arm Detent ... . . 135 103737 Release Valve

21 106234  Storage fube ... ........ - 73 103814 3/8"x 1 1/2" Cao Serew N.F. ... 136 000745 /4" flat washer. .
22 104246  Center Post Adaoter ...... .. 80 104198  3/8"x 6" Cao Screw NF.. ... .. 137 101428  Hose Clamp TR e

23 10934 Center Pcst Extension .,
¢4 101042  Llarge Lower Shoe ..
25 101251 Small Lower Shoe ..
25 100994  Shoe Spacer (£a.) ....
27 102927 /4 Shmo..........
78 101003  Lower Shoe Shaft ... . ..

29 101001  3/4” Snao Ring (Ea). ... ..
30 105133 1/4" Shoe Adwsting Bar. ..

81 104108  Foot Valve Plate ... .. . .. .

200038 1/ Stwent g 1L 133 100138 A ot Nut 160

2 UIC. cuoler temale .. .. .

88 104355 Valve Cao (Ea) ... . Ly 1L Gauee Mounting a'“‘““’
gg }gggg m"(’f‘ﬁ"m""“ -------------- 143 105385 Lens ang Ring Assemoiy .
87 102468  Poppet Soning (€a.). ... .. 14 looiky M4 Mose2r .

88 102669  Poppet (£ ) L/ x 34 Seil Taoing

1 o L Balt(fa) ..., .
31 101506  Shoe Adjusting Shim Kit, .. ... .. 89 104197  3/8" x5 CapScrew NF.. .. . 14p qnaces iRkl
32 105131 3/8" 1 1 174 Salf Tapping Bot . 90 103815  3/8%1 1" Cao Screw NF 147 195e5  Ding Fastener (2

33 104012  Return Sorngi€a)............ 91 104110  Valve Bracket. ... ... .. . .
34 101002 Upper Cvl Shatt ... 32 104149  Valve Sprme. ... PR H I 32 Sell Tagoing Screw |
35 107195 Power Arm. . . . 93 104i54  5/87 1 4 1/2 Clevis Pin (£a.). ... 15C 164600  Loaeal ¢ alve)
35 101039  1/27 Lock Nut N.C. (£a.) 94 106035 Foot Pedal S alve Comoiete

! ceeeeee o 34106035 Foot Pedal. ... ... : 1S1 104673  Bushing L/4" Val

37 101427 HoseClamp.................. 95 000525  5/16” Lock Nut N.C. (Ea.) ... .. o e ve ... ...

33 101040  1/2" x 3 3/4 Cap Screw NG 36 106190  Foot Pedat Kit .. . . 4 12 10813 3/ Externat Lock Washer

33 101351 Nylon Beanng {€a)............ 97 107221  Side Panel Rear Comolete . . . 158 108350 © ac am Nut N.F.

40 101651  Machine Bushing (Ea.) ... .. .. .. 98 106247  &nd Panel teft. . . . 155 -'p?sgl S" 303(34/“4\, Vaivey ...

s1 101411 - 1 Qt. Soecial Hydrauiic Cil (€a.) . 99 102459  3/8" Self Taooing Screw (€a.) . . 155 104652 PD'IHZ( 3//4" ;lyel ...........

42 105678  Plastic Breather Plug .......... 100 108300  3/8" Hex Washer Seif Tap 137 106298 304" Vates PoretlyigNE T

43 104025  Adjustavle Ucper 8ead Loosener Black Bolt (Ea.)........ .. .. 158 15-;;4 3ush 3 ';/49'\;';’ 1/4-18RPT.
Assemoly Complete.......... 101 105387  Warmng Decai ...... ... .. .. 159 167612 g}‘i,,'{'! ” na ve. . ...,

4 000580 174" Close Nippie (Ea.) . . i02 106349  Side Panet Front Como. ...... . 180 104810 374" Jos Net Wb

45 107242 -7 Cylinder .00 ... . 103 106301  1/47 Hex Wire Lock Seif Tag 161 108308  Air-Flate peayl

46 000372  1/4”z 30° Street Eibow. ... .... Serew(ga) ... 182 1°6781 174" Hose o

47 101898  3/8" Hose Fitting ........ .. 104 106304  Skin Fastener Tinnerman rfa.) . 153 i;5337 AT b“‘ &

48 105824 CapPlug ............... 165 107210  Angfe Too Suoport Operator Side . 164 1‘65<52 l'/'4.."H""2;!‘3'/'4.~ ------------

43 107240 3/8" Hase 26°... 0000 - 106 107211  Angle Too Suooort Opposite 165 107207  Lower Preot fnte

50 101000  Lower Cylinder Shaft. ... Operator Side..... ... ... 186 107238  1/8:3/8 Brass Tee

S1 107189  Chassis Weid Assemly . {C7 107212  Plate Chassis Stiffener 2353 Y fass fee ............

57 101371 /& x 1 3/4" Roll Pin, | 108 107238 7/16x 2 Clewis Pin ... 167 107183 5 Cylinder Assemoly Power

53 100970 Power Arm Axie..... ... 109 106282 3/4" Hose 26°.... .. . Boost............
$1 04026  Extension Tude ..., 110 105246  Support Front Side Panei ey 030085 Capleng. .
SS 104267 Clewis Pin.-................... 111 106278  Maie Brancn |ee ....... 170 050"57 p :y"bufa' Jriom Lao Welament
S5 104024  Adjustaote Upper Bead 112 106235  Formea Steei Cover . 171 C‘O§55 Pgston MR e
: - Loasener Arm ... ... ... 113 106248  End Panel Rignt........ . 172 36035 P'st""s“" -------------------
$7 102376° 172" x 3 1/2 Cao Serew N.C. ... 114 106572  SBottie — Lude. ... 173 101233 Proton g i
©3 100979 Top Bead Loosener Hindle 115 106285  1/4" Hose 18%.. .. 1T 178 127300 Conne asd"'{C” FRRIIEE

11 K12 1 I 116 106276  Handle Assemoly Accessory 175 ?.:5557 wyl naer ,‘"e omolete ...
S9 102276 Clevis P ................... Toot Box v perdeal ...l

When ordering parts aiways give the following information:
(1) Part Number (2} Description (3) Seriai Number of Your Machine

30 40A.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

.43

72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

apig Asnddo
woa 4 Uk

30 40A.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


1Si1 s1uvd
~$n1d ¥IMOd
vOov-0¢

SIvOD

s

var v

R e

¥
GLLy 601

::RWW “n.-__

..,,:v.-

S
il

L

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue

PA 18705

Barre,

Wilkes-
570-822-6720 800

-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

30 40A.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


